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Lovingly Artisan Rosemary and
Sea Salt Focaccia

Rosemary and Sea Salt Focaccia, a timeless rendition of the classic Italian-style bread, meticulously crafted to
perfection.
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SKU

Description

About Producer

Energy (Kcal)

Energy (KJ)
Fat

of which saturates

Ingredients

Brands

Dietary & Lifestyle

Protein
Salt
Size

Pack Size

Storage Instructions

Country of Origin

31768

Rosemary and Sea Salt Focaccia, a timeless rendition of
the classic Italian-style bread, meticulously crafted to
perfection.

A converted barn near Kendal is the home of the
Lovingly Artisan bakery. Expect to find the Lovingly
Artisan team chatting with Restaurateurs, Hoteliers,
Foodies and Chefs that simply love artisan bread and a
foodie conversation.

198
840
1.1
0.2

WHEAT flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin)
, Water, Yeast, Salt, Black Pepper, Olive Oil, Mixed
Herbs. (Basil,Oregano,Rosemary, Thyme)

Lovingly Artisan

Suitable for vegetarians, Suitable for vegans, Frozen
Product

6.8

1.29

1.25kg

4

Store at -18°C or below.
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