



## Lovingly Artisan Rosemary and Sea Salt Focaccia

## **Product Images**



## **Description**

Rosemary and Sea Salt Focaccia, a timeless rendition of the classic Italian-style bread, meticulously crafted to perfection.

SKU	31768
Description	Rosemary and Sea Salt Focaccia, a timeless rendition of the classic Italian-style bread, meticulously crafted to perfection.
About Producer	A converted barn near Kendal is the home of the Lovingly Artisan bakery. Expect to find the Lovingly Artisan team chatting with Restaurateurs, Hoteliers, Foodies and Chefs that simply love artisan bread and a foodie conversation.
Energy (Kcal)	198
Energy (KJ)	840
Fat	1.1
of which saturates	0.2
Ingredients	WHEAT flour (Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin) , Water, Yeast, Salt, Black Pepper, Olive Oil, Mixed Herbs. (Basil,Oregano,Rosemary,Thyme)
Brands	Lovingly Artisan
Dietary & Lifestyle	Suitable for vegetarians, Suitable for vegans, Frozen Product
Protein	6.8
Salt	1.29
Size	1.25kg
Pack Size	4
Storage Instructions	Store at -18°C or below.
Country of Origin	Great Britain

